Name/ Affiliation

E-mail

Fax

Abe, Isamu / KEK

isamu.abe@kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Akal , Kazunori / KEK

akal @kekvax.kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Akasaka, Nobumasa / KEK

nobumasa.akasaka@kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Akemoto , Mitsuo / KEK

akemoto@kekvax.kek.jp

+81-298-64-4403

Alam, Sher / Univ. Peshumer

sher@theory.kek.jp

Alton, Gerald D. / ORNL

altongd@ornl.gov

+1-423-574-1268

Anami ;| Shozo / KEK

anami @kekvax.kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Ando, Ainosuke / Himgji Institute of Technology

ando@lasti.himeji-tech.ac.jp

+81-792-67-4999

Ao, Hiroyuki / Kyoto Univ.

aohi @bird.scphys.kyoto-u.ac.jp

+81-774-38-3289

Audender, Vadim L. /BINP auslen@inp.nsk.su +7-3832-35-2163
Baba, Hitoshi / Nihon Koshuha Co., Ltd. +81-45-932-1900
Bak, Joo-Shik / POSTECH jsbak @postech.ac.kr +82-562-279-1899
Balakin, Vladimir E. / BINP +7-0967-79-0960
Bane, Karl / SLAC kbane@sl ac.stanford.edu +1-650-926-4999
Batygin, Yuri K. /RIKEN batygin@rikvax.riken.go.jp +81-48-461-5301
Bergoz, Julien / BERGOZ Precision Beam bergoz@bergoz.com +33-450-410199
Bhandari , Rakesh K. /VECC bhandari @veccal .ernet.in +91-33-334-6871
Burke, David / SLAC daveb@slac.stanford.edu

Chai , Jong-Seo / KAERI jschai @kcchsun.kech.re.kr +82-2-978-2005
Chang, Ho-Ping / SRRC peace@bd05.srrc.gov.tw +886-3-578-1881
Chen, Jia-er / Peking Univ. chence@pku.edu.cn +86-10-6275-1207
Chernogubovsk |, Michadl / JAERI mikhale@ifmif.tokai .jaeri.go.jp +81-29-282-5460
Chia, Swee Ping / Univ. Maaya j1lchia@umcsd.um.edu.my +60-3-756-1521
Chin, YongHo /KEK yongho.chin@kek.jp +81-298-64-3182
Chishiro, Etsuji / JAERI chishiro@linac.tokai .jaeri.or.jp +81-29-282-5663
Cho, Yanglai / ANL yc@aps.anl.gov +1-630-252-4599

Choi , Byung-Ho / KAERI

bhchoi @nanum.kaeri.re.kr

+82-42-868-8881

Choi |, Jae-Youn /[ POSTECH

choij@postech.ac.kr

+82-562-279-1199

Chung, Kie-Hyun / Seoul National Univ. kiehyung@paragon.snu.ac.kr +82-2-887-6327
Chung, Suk-Min / POSTECH smc@gal axy.postech.ac.kr +82-562-279-1499
Dikansky , Nikolay S. / BINP skrinsky@inp.nsk.su +7-3832-35-2163

Ding, Lianzhong / Inst. of Applied Technical Physics

+86-571-807-2110

Dixit, Kavita Pramod /BARC

rfsappd@magnum.barc.ernet.in

+91-22-556-0750

Djaloeis, Azhar / National Atomic Energy Agency

dj al oei s@puspiptek.ristek.go.id

+62-21-525-1110

Dong, Dong / KEK (IHEP)

dond@mail.kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Dutto, Gerardo / TRIUMF

dutto@triumf.ca

+1-604-222-1074

Eickhoff | Hartmut / GSI

H.eickhoff @gsi.de

+49-6159-712785

Einfeld | Dieter / Karlsruhe

Einfeld@anka.fzk.de

+49-7247-82-6172

Endo, Kuninori / KEK

kuninori.endo@kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Enomoto, Atsushi / KEK

enomotoa@kekvax.kek.jp

+81-298-64-7529

Ezura, Eizi / KEK

ezura@kekvax.kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Fan, Tai-ching / National Tsing Hua Univ.

d858501@oz.nthu.edu.tw

+886-3-578-3890

Fang, Shouxian / IHEP

fangsx@bepc3.ihep.ac.cn

+86-10-6821-3374

Fang, Zhigao / KEK

fang@kekvax.kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Feng, Bibo / Tohoku Univ.

feng@thkinl.Ins.tohoku.ac.jp

+81-22-743-3401

Feng, Wenquan / Nanjing Univ.

accelib@nju.edu.cn

+86-25-332-6028

Fu, Shinian / KEK

fusn@mail kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Fujieda, Miho / KEK

miho@insuty.tanashi.kek.jp

+81-424-68-5543




Name/ Affiliation

E-mail

Fax

Fujimoto, Kunio / Nichicon Corp.

+81-3-5493-3647

Fukuda, Shigeki / KEK

shigeki.fukuda@kek.jp

+81-298-64-7529

Fukuma, Hitoshi / KEK

hitoshi.fukuma@kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Fukumoto , Sadayoshi / KEK

sadayoshi.fukumoto@kek.jp,

+81-298-64-2575

Funakoshi , Yoshihiro / KEK

yoshihiro.funakoshi @kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Furukawa, Kazuro [ KEK

kazuro.furukawa@kek.jp

+81-298-64-7529

Furuya, Tekaski / KEK

takaaki.furuya@kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Ganguli, Som Nath / TataInstitute of Fundamental

ganguli@tifrvax.tifr.res.in

+91-22-215-2110

Gu, Pengda / IHEP

gupd@bepc3.ihep.ac.cn

+86-10-6821-3374

Guidee, Philippe J. / Thomson Tubes Electroniques

philippe.guidee@tte.thomson.fr

+33-1-3070-3670

Guo, Jufang / Peking Univ.

rfq@ihipms.ihip.pku.edu.cn

+86-10-6275-1875

Guo, Zhiyuan / KEK (IHEP)

guozy @kekvax.kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Hama, Hiroyuki / Institute of Molecular Science

hama@ims.ac.jp

+81-564-54-7079

Hamada, Junichi / Hewlett-Packard Japan

junichi_hamada@om.jpn.hp.com

+81-78-993-2690

Hanaki , Hirofumi / KEK

hirofumi.hanaki @kek.jp

+81-298-64-7529

Hao, Jiankui / Peking Univ.

jkhoa@ws1.bimp.pku.edu.cn

+86-10-6275-1875

Haouat, Gerard / CEA

haouat @bruyeres.cea.fr

+33-1-6926-7024

Hara, Masahiro / SPring-8

hara@sp8ax1.spring8.or.jp

+81-7915-8-0805

Hasegawa, Kazuo / JAERI

hasegawa@linac.tokai.jaeri.go.jp

+81-29-282-5663

Hass, Klaus / KEK (NSRC)

klaus@mail.kek jp

+66-44-276-6311

Hatanaka, Kichiji / OsakaUniv.

hatanaka@rcnp.osaka-u.ac.jp

+81-6-879-8899

Hattori, Hisashi / Mitsubishi Heavy Industries, Ltd.

B890134@kind.kobe.mhi.co.jp

+81-78-672-2920

Hayakawa, Ken / Nihon Univ.

hayakawa@acc.phys.cst.nihon-u.ac.jp

+81-474-69-5490

Hayashi | Kazutaka / Mitsubishi Electric Corp.

hayashi @cew.melco.co.jp

+81-6-497-5560

Hemmi , Kazuhisa / Mitsubishi Electric Corp.

henmi @cew.melco.co.jp

+81-6-497-5560

Herp, Laurens Van / Holec Power Protection BV.

herp_sms@compuserve.com

+31-74-2462678

Higo, Toshiyasu / KEK

toshiyasu.higo@kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Hinode, Fujio / Tohoku Univ.

hinode@Ins.tohoku.ac.jp

+81-22-743-3401

Hiramatsu, Shigenori / KEK

hiramatsu@kekvax.kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Hirata, Koji / KEK

kohji hirata@kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Hirose, Masafumi / Sumitomo Heavy Inductries Ltd.

hirose_msf@hrt.shi.co.jp

+81-424-68-4477

Hirose, Tachishig / Tokyo Metropolitan U.

hirose@comp.metro-u.ac.jp

+81-426-77-2483

Honda, Tohru / KEK

hondat@mail.kek.jp

+81-298-64-2801

Honda, Yoichiro /JAERI

honda@linac.tokai .jaeri.go.jp

+81-29-282-5463

Hong, Bo / IHEP

hongb@bepc3.ihep.ac.cn

+86-10-6821-3374

Hori , Toshitada / Sumitomo Heavy Industries Ltd.

hori_tst@tns.shi.co.jp

+81-424-68-4477

Hosaka, Masahito / Ingtitute of Molecular Science

hosaka@ims.ac.jp

+81-564-54-7079

Hosono , Kazuhiko / Himeji Ingtitute of Technology

hosono@esci.himeji-tech.ac.jp,

+81-792-66-8868

Hosoyama, Kenji / KEK

kenji.hosoyama@kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Hsu, lan C. / National Tsing HuaUniv.

ichsu@ins.nthu.edu.tw

+886-3-571-8649

Huang, Jung-Yun / POSTECH

huang@postech.ac.kr

+82-562-279-1699

Huang, Tao /IHEP

huangt@bepc3.ihep.ac.cn

+86-10-6821-3374

Huang, Yongzhan / Sumitomo Eaton Nova Corp.

huang_yz@sen.shi.co.jp

+81-898-64-6152

Hwang, Ching-Shi / SRRC cshwang@sal phal.srrc.gov.tw +886-3-578-1881
Hwang, Yong-Seo / KAIST yhwang@sorak.kaist.ac.kr +82-42-869-3810
leiri, Masaharu / KEK ieiri @kekps.kek.jp +81-298-64-7831
leiri, Takao / KEK takao.ieiri @kek.jp +81-298-64-3182

Igarashi, Zenei / KEK

zenei .igarashi @kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182




Name/ Affiliation

E-mail

Fax

lida, Naoko / KEK

iida@kekvax.kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Ikegami , Kumio / RIKEN

kikegami @postman.riken.go.jp

+81-48-461-5301

Ikegami , Masanori / JAERI

ikegami @linac.tokai .jaeri.go.jp

+81-29-282-5663

Inoue, Makoto / Kyoto Univ.

inoue@kyticr.kuicr.kyoto-u.ac.jp

+81-774-38-3300

Inoue, Masaki / Hiroshima Univ.

mo972004@sci.hiroshima-u.ac.jp

Isagawa, Shigeru / KEK

shigeru.isagawa@kek.jp

+81-298-64-4403

Ishi, Yoshihiro / KEK ishi @kekvax.kek.jp +81-78-682-6126
Ishii | Takehiko / NSRC ishii@nsrc.sut.ac.th +66-44-21-6311
Ishikawa, Yukio / Takenaka Corp., R&D Institute ishikawa.yukio@takenaka.co.jp +81-476-47-3070

Isoyama, Goro / OsakaUniv.

isoyama@sanken.osaka-u.ac.jp

+81-6-879-8489

Itahashi , Takahisa / OsakaUniv.

itahasi @rcnpax.rcnp.osaka-u.ac.jp

+81-6-879-8899

Ito, Yoshifumi / Energy Research Center, Wakasa

yoito@land.hokuriku.or.jp

+81-770-24-2303

Iverson, Richard / SLAC

rhi @slac.stanford.edu

lzawa, Masaaki / KEK izawa@mail .kek.jp +81-298-64-2801
Jameson |, Robert A. /LANL rjameson@lanl.gov +1-505-665-2904
Jeong , Seong-Hu / POSTECH jsh@postech.ac.kr +82-562-279-1399

Kakiuchi , Shunji / Hitachi Works of Hitachi, Ltd.

+81-294-23-6602

Kamada, Susumu / KEK

susumu.kamada@kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Kamikubota, Norihiko / KEK

norihiko.kamikubota@kek.jp

+81-298-64-7529

Kamitani | Takuya / KEK

takuya kamitani @kek.jp

+81-298-64-7529

Kaneko , Hiroshi / JAERI

kaneko@linac.tokai.jaeri.go.jp

+81-29-282-5663

Kang, Heung-Si / POSTECH

hskang@postech.ac.kr

+82-562-279-1199

Kang, JooSang / KoreaUniv.

jskang@hep.korea.ac.kr

+82-2-922-8749

Kapin, Valeri / Kyoto Univ.

kapin@kyticr.kuicr.kyoto-u.ac.jp

+81-774-38-3300

Kapoor , Shyam S. / BARC

sskapoor@magnum.barctl.ernet.in

+91-22-556-0750

Kasuga, Toshio /KEK

toshio.kasuga@kek.jp

+81-298-64-2801

Katagiri , Hiroaki / KEK katagiri @kekvax.kek.jp +81-298-64-7529
Katayama, Kazumasa / Hewlett-Packard Japan kazumasa_katayama@om.jpn.hp.com  |+81-44-812-5245
Kato, Ryukou / OsakaUniv. kato@sanken.osaka-u.ac.jp +81-6-879-8489

Kato, Takao / KEK

kato@mail.kek.jp

+81-298-64-3182

Katoh, Masahiro / KEK

katohm@mail.kek.jp

+81-298-64-2801

Katoh, Tadahiko [ KEK

Tadahiko.KATOH@kek.jp

+81-298-64-0321

Kawai, M. / Kawasaki Heavy Ind., Ltd.

oku_yasunari @now.khi.co.jp

+81-471-23-4907

Kawakubo , Tadamichi / KEK

tadami chi.kawakubo@kek.jp,
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